
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 2
NICE HAUT PAYS > NICE

DIMANCHE 30 AOÛT 2020

KRYS

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 185,000 km

Temps du premier : 4h55'27" Moyenne : 37,570 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Totale : 341,000 km

Temps du premier : 8h41'42" Moyenne : 39,208 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 1  204 HIRSCHI Marc 00"SUN SUI B:08"

 2  74 HIGUITA Sergio Andres 02"EF1 COL
 3  131 POGACAR Tadej ' 'UAD SLO
 4  1 BERNAL Egan ' 'IGD COL
 5  94 MAS Enric ' 'MOV ESP
 6  56 MADOUAS Valentin 02'09"GFC FRA
 7  76 MARTINEZ Daniel Felipe 03'38"EF1 COL
 8  148 TEJADA Harold 04'25"AST COL
 9  102 EG Niklas 08'41"TFS DEN

 10  24 KÄMNA Lennard 10'19"BOH GER
 11  77 POWLESS Neilson 13'52"EF1 USA
 12  42 ASGREEN Kasper 17'45"DQT DEN
 13  88 SWIFT Connor ' 'ARK GBR
 14  33 COSNEFROY Benoit ' 'ALM FRA
 15  53 GAUDU David ' 'GFC FRA
 16  212 BARTHE Cyril 21'38"BVC FRA
 17  206 NIEUWENHUIS Joris ' 'SUN NED
 18  7 SIVAKOV Pavel 28'15"IGD RUS
 19  44 CAVAGNA Rémi ' 'DQT FRA
 20  213 CHEVALIER Maxime ' 'BVC FRA
 21  207 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip ' 'SUN DEN
 22  105 PEDERSEN Mads ' 'TFS DEN
 23  87 RUSSO Clément 28'55"ARK FRA
 24  152 CRAS Steff ' 'LTS BEL
 25  182 BURGAUDEAU Mathieu ' 'TDE FRA
 26  203 BOL Cees ' 'SUN NED

 1  204 HIRSCHI Marc SUN SUI 8h41'42" 00"
 2  74 HIGUITA Sergio Andres EF1 COL 8h41'52" 10"
 3  131 POGACAR Tadej UAD SLO 8h41'52" ' '
 4  1 BERNAL Egan IGD COL 8h41'52" ' '
 5  94 MAS Enric MOV ESP 8h41'52" ' '
 6  56 MADOUAS Valentin GFC FRA 8h43'59" 02'17"
 7  76 MARTINEZ Daniel Felipe EF1 COL 8h45'28" 03'46"
 8  148 TEJADA Harold AST COL 8h46'15" 04'33"
 9  102 EG Niklas TFS DEN 8h50'31" 08'49"

 10  24 KÄMNA Lennard BOH GER 8h52'09" 10'27"
 11  77 POWLESS Neilson EF1 USA 8h55'42" 14'00"
 12  88 SWIFT Connor ARK GBR 8h59'35" 17'53"
 13  42 ASGREEN Kasper DQT DEN 8h59'35" ' '
 14  33 COSNEFROY Benoit ALM FRA 8h59'35" ' '
 15  53 GAUDU David GFC FRA 8h59'35" ' '
 16  206 NIEUWENHUIS Joris SUN NED 9h03'28" 21'46"
 17  212 BARTHE Cyril BVC FRA 9h03'28" ' '
 18  105 PEDERSEN Mads TFS DEN 9h09'59" 28'17"
 19  207 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip SUN DEN 9h10'05" 28'23"
 20  213 CHEVALIER Maxime BVC FRA 9h10'05" ' '
 21  44 CAVAGNA Rémi DQT FRA 9h10'05" ' '
 22  203 BOL Cees SUN NED 9h10'41" 28'59"
 23  87 RUSSO Clément ARK FRA 9h10'45" 29'03"
 24  182 BURGAUDEAU Mathieu TDE FRA 9h15'36" 33'54"
 25  7 SIVAKOV Pavel IGD RUS 9h23'09" 41'27"
 26  152 CRAS Steff LTS BEL 9h23'49" 42'07"
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